
Alkion Terminal Cartagena
Polígono el Fangal 
Valle de Escombreras
30350 Cartagena (Murcia)  
Spain

T +34 968 167 024
F +34 968 167 000
E info.cartagena@alkion.com

Alkion Terminal Cartagena (ATC) was initially an industrial terminal and is located on the industrial port of Cartagena 
(Valle de Escombreras) on the Mediterranean Sea. It is ideally located to supply the south of Spain. 
The terminal is ISO 9001:2008 and ISPS certified.

www.alkion.com

Liquid storage: 25 000 m3

11 tanks from 1 500 to 3 500 m3

Products

Chemicals and heated products

Special handling

Heating and vapor recovery

Product improvement

Filtering

Accessibility

Road and sea

3 docks with maximum draft of 13 m (43 ft)

Additional services

24/7 operation

Capacity in m3   

From  0 to 2000 

Above 2 000

Mild steel Stainless steel

Number of tanks

7

-

-

4

Jetty Design

Deadweight (tons)

Length (m)

Draft (m)

10 000

200

8,0

20 000

130

13,2

Jetty E012 Jetty E011 Jetty  E010

22 000

130

13,2


