

Alkion Terminal Cartagena

Polígono el Fangal Valle de Escombreras 30350 Cartagena (Murcia) Spain

T +34 968 167 024

F +34 968 167 000

E info.cartagena@alkion.com





www.alkion.com

Alkion Terminal Cartagena (ATC) was initially an industrial terminal and is located on the industrial port of Cartagena (Valle de Escombreras) on the Mediterranean Sea. It is ideally located to supply the south of Spain. The terminal is ISO 9001:2008 and ISPS certified.

Liquid storage: 25 000 m³ 11 tanks from 1 500 to 3 500 m³

Capacity in m³	Number of tanks		
	Mild steel	Stainless steel	
From 0 to 2000	7	-	
Above 2 000	-	4	

Jetty Design	Jetty E012	Jetty E011	Jetty E010
Deadweight (tons)	10 000	20 000	22 000
Length (m)	200	130	130
Draft (m)	8,0	13,2	13,2

Products

Chemicals and heated products

Special handling

Heating and vapor recovery

Product improvement

Filtering

Accessibility

Road and sea

3 docks with maximum draft of 13 m (43 ft)

Additional services

24/7 operation

